COURSE
AUTHOR

LAW 150 A

CHEMERINSKY

CHEMERINSKY

CHEMERINSKY

LAW 150 B

CHEMERINSKY

CHEMERINSKY

CHEMERINSKY

LAW 150 C

CHEMERINSKY

CHEMERINSKY

CHEMERINSKY

LAW 160 A
DUKEMINIER
LAW 160 B
CRIBBET

LAW 160 C

DUKEMINIER

LAW 170 A

DOBBS

LAW 170 B
DOBBS

LAW 170 C
BLOMQUIST

GLANNON

JOHNSON
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INSTRUCTOR
TITLE
BODENSTEINER

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2009 SUPPL)

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN &
POLICIES

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
LEVINSON
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2009 SUPPL)

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN &
POLICIES

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
MOSKOWITZ
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2009 SUPPL)

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN &
POLICIES

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
CALO

PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)
MYERS

PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)
WHITTON

PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)
ANDREWS

TORTS & COMPENSATION (CONCISE)
BERNER

TORTS & COMPENSATION (CONCISE)
BLOMQUIST

LAWYERLY VIRTUES

LAW OF TORTS: EXAMPLES &
EXPLANATIONS

STUDIES IN AMERICAN TORT LAW

ED

3RD

3RD

3RD

3RD

3RD

3RD

3RD

3RD

3RD

6TH

9TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

2008

3RD

4TH

CYy

2009

2006

2009

2009

2006

2009

2009

2006

2009

2006

2008

2006

2009

2009

2005

2009

ISBN

9780735582347

9780735557871

9780735577176

9780735582347

9780735557871

9780735577176

9780735582347

9780735557871

9780735577176

9780735557925

9781599412528

9780735557925

9780314184917

9780314184917

9781600420597

9780735540248

9781594606991

PUB

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

FOUND

ASPEN

WEST

WEST

VANPB

ASPEN

CACAD

USE

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ



LAW 180 A

*kk

LAW 180 B

MURRAY

MURRA
Y

LAW 180 C

*kK

LAW 180 D

*kk

LAW 180 E

*kk

LAW 180 F

*kk

LAW 181 A

*kK

LAW 181 B

*kk

LAW 181 C

*kk

LAW 182 A

SCHWARTZ

LAW 203 A

KLEIN

PROFESSOR PREPARED COURSE MATERIALS TO BE PURCHASED AT WESEMANN HALL

LAW 220 A

MARTYN

LAW 235 A

BURKE

LAW 235 B

BRODY

BLUM

No text required

MURRAY
ADVANCED LEGAL WRITING & 2009
ADVOCACY
LEGAL RESEARCH METHODS 2009
NUECHTERLEIN

No text required
STUART
No text required
CHING
No text required
KUTTY
No text required
PERSYN
No text required
PERSYN
No text required
PERSYN
No text required
PROBST

EXPERT LEARNING FOR LAW 2ND
STUDENTS

TELMAN

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & FINANCE 10TH

VANDERCOY
TRAVERSING THE ETHICAL MINEFIELD 2ND
HURLEY

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS: 4TH
EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS

MCMILLAN

LEGAL DRAFTING 1994

2008

2007

2008

2006

9781599413976

978-1-59941-396-
9

9781594605451

9781599412320

9780735569621

9780735557437

9780735516939

FOUND

FOUND

CACAD

FOUND

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

REQ

REC

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REQ



LAW 235 H

ANDERSEN

LAW 243 A

COHEN

LAW 245 A

MAUET

LAW 245 B

MAUET

LAW 245 C

MAUET

LAW 245 D

MAUET

LAW 245 E

MAUET

LAW 250 B

WEAVER

LAW 265 A

PRESSER

LAW 272 A

BONSIGNORE

LAW 280 A

ELLICKSON

GOLDBERG

LAW 295 A

HART

LAW 301 A

CARTER

STRUNK

LAW 301 B

NOONAN

STOUT

FUND OF TRUSTS & ESTATES
(CASEBOOK)

PERSYN
LEGAL RESEARCH IN A NUTSHELL
BOLLING
PRETRIAL (W/CD)
GODSHALK
PRETRIAL (W/CD)
HUDSON
PRETRIAL (W/CD)
SHERMAN
PRETRIAL (W/CD)
WAI
PRETRIAL (W/CD)
LIND
FIRST AMENDMENT (CASEBOOK)
STITH

LAW & JURISPRUDENCE IN AMERICAN
HISTORY (CASEBOOK)

DOOLEY
BEFORE THE LAW

BRIETZKE
PERSPECTIVES ON PROPERTY LAW

READINGS IN THE ECONOMICS OF
CONTRACT LAW

STITH
CONCEPT OF LAW
CARTER

UNDERSTANDING CAPITAL
PUNISHMENT LAW

ELEMENTS OF STYLE (CLOTH ED)
GAFFNEY

RELIGIOUS FREEDOM (BKDUE 12/09)

3RD

9TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

2ND

7TH

8TH

3RD

2ND

2ND

4TH

2ND

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2006

2002

1994

2008

2000

2010

9781422411766

9780314180070

9780735572034

9780735572034

9780735572034

9780735572034

9780735572034

9781422423882

9780314187833

9780618503452

9780735528741

9780521349208

9780198761235

9781422423868

9780205313426

9781599412436

LEXIS

WEST

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

LEXIS

WEST

ITP

ASPEN

CAMB

OUP

LEXIS

AB

WEST

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ



LAW 301 C

CHOI

CHOI

LAW 301 D

GREENBLATT

SHAKESPEARE

SHAKESPEARE

SHAKESPEARE

LAW 301 E

*kK

LAW 301 F

*kk

LAW 301 G

AREEN

LAW 301 HA

GUIORA

LAW 400 A

MUNNEKE

LAW 405 A

MORRISSON

SECURITIES REGULATION (STATUTORY
SUPPL)(2009 ED)

SECURITIES REGULATIONS
NUECHTERLEIN
WILL IN THE WORLD

KING LEAR: 1608 QUATRO & 1623
FOLIO TEXTS

MERCHANT OF VENICE (W/GOLD &
WHITE COVER)(NEW REV)

OTHELLO (W/GOLD & WHITE
COVER)(NEW REV)

STRAUBEL
No text required

WHITTON
No text required

DEJORNA

HIGHER EDUCATION & THE LAW
(CASEBOOK)

BLOMQUIST
FUND OF COUNTERTERRORISM
PHILLIPS

LAW PRACTICE MANAGEMENT
(CASEBOOK)

DEBOER

COURSE MATERIALS TO BE PURCHASED AT WESEMANN HALL

LAW 407 A

BROOK

MANN, WARREN

MANN

LAW 409 A
DOLSON
RAU

LAW 413 A

WHITE

PAYMENT SYSTEMS: EXAMPLES &
EXPLANATIONS

COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL LAW:
STATUTORY SUPPLEMENT (2009)

PAYMENT SYSTEMS ETC (CASEBOOK)

LABOR ARBITRATION
ARBITRATION

HERZIG

2009

2008

2004

2000

1998

1998

2009

2008

3RD 2007

3RD 2007

2009

4TH 2008

1997

3RD 2006

9781599416373

9780735565517

9780393327373

9780140714906

9780451526809

9780451526854

9781599412832

9780735571631

9780314162663

9780735562424

978-0-7355-7939-

2

9780735576476

9781570180361

9781599410715

FOUND

ASPEN

NORT

VP

NAL

VP

FOUND

ASPEN

WEST

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

BNA

FOUND

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ



CAMPFIELD

CCH

LAW 415 A

ABRAHAM

LAW 420 A

EPSTEIN

WARREN

LAW 421 A

CHIRELSTEIN

DICKINSON

KLEIN

LAW 425 A

PEREA

LAW 427 A

BRYANT

LAW 429 A

GREENFIELD

SPANOGLE

LAW 430 A

FURROW

LAW 431 A

*kk

LAW 433 A

KORNGOLD

LAW 434 A

CALLIES

LAW 439 A

BEYER

TAXATION OF ESTATES, GIFTS &
TRUSTS (CASEBOOK)

FEDERAL ESTATE & GIFT TAXES:
CODE ETC (AS OF MAR 09)

POTTS

INSURANCE LAW & REGULATION
(CASEBOOK)

TRUJILLO

BANKRUPTCY CODE ETC (2009-2010
ED)

LAW OF DEBTORS & CREDITORS
HERZIG

FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION
(CASEBOOK)

FEDERAL INCOME TAX: CODE ETC (09-
10 ED)(W/CD)

FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION
(CASEBOOK)

BROWN

RACE & RACES (CASEBOOK)
HUSS

ANIMAL LAW & THE COURTS
WHITE

CONSUMER TRANSACTIONS
(SELECTED STATUTES ETC)

CONSUMER LAW (CASEBOOK)
GIOIA

BIOETHICS
MURRAY

No text required
JORGENSEN

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS
(CASEBOOK)

HOLLENBECK
LAND USE (CASEBOOK)
STUART

WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES: EXAMPLES
& EXPLANATIONS

23RD

2009

4TH

3RD

6TH

11TH

2009

15TH

2ND

STH

3RD

6TH

STH

STH

4TH

2006

2005

2009

2009

2009

2009

2007

2009

2007

2008

2010

2008

2007

9780314159311

9780808020004

9781587788826

9780314205889

9780735576261

9781599414034

9780808021384

9780735578098

9780314149985

9780314190253

9781599413686

9780314161529

9780314191182

9781599412092

9780314184504

9780735562400

WEST

CCHIN

FOUND

WEST

ASPEN

FOUND

CCHIN

ASPEN

WEST

WESTL

FOUND

WEST

WEST

FOUND

WEST

ASPEN

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

SUG



DUKEMINIER

LAW 441 A

FOX

FUNK

LAW 446 A

ROTHSTEIN

LAW 450 A

MERGES

LAW 465 A

GINSBURG

GINSBURG

LAW 467 A

DRESSLER

KAMISAR

LAW 470 A

MARCUS

LAW 471 A

LAYCOCK

LAYCOCK

LAW 478 A

YODER

LAW 479 A

ANDREWS

LAW 486 A

FURROW

LAW 520 A

LEDERMAN

LAW 525 A

WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES
(CASEBOOK)

MOSKOWITZ

UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE
LAW

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE &
PRACTICE (CASEBOOK)

ADAMS

EMPLOYMENT LAW (CASEBOOK)
TABOR

PATENT LAW & POLICY (CASEBOOK)
CICHOWSKI

TRADEMARK & UNFAIR COMPETITION
LAW (09 SUPPL)

TRADEMARK & UNFAIR COMPETITION
LAW (CASEBOOK)

CARTER

UNDERSTANDING CRIMINAL
PROCEDURE (V1)

MODERN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
(CASEBOOK)

DOOLEY
COMPLEX LITIGATION (CASEBOOK)
LIND

MODERN AMERICAN REMEDIES (2009
SUPPL)

MODERN AMERICAN REMEDIES
(CASEBOOK)

GAFFNEY
WHEN WAR IS UNJUST
ANDREWS
LAW & RIGHTS
DEBOER
HEALTH LAW: ABRIDGED (CASEBOOK)
KOHLHOFF

TAX CONTROVERSIES: PRACTICE &
PROCEDURE

POTTS

8TH

STH

3RD

6TH

4TH

4TH

4TH

4TH

12TH

4TH

3RD

3RD

1996

2008

6TH

3RD

2009

2008

2006

2007

2007

2010

2007

2006

2008

2004

2009

2002

2008

2009

9780735579965

9781422417140

9780314155177

9781599411743

9781422417645

9781599416786

9781599410487

9780820569994

9780314189875

9780314147349

9780735581661

9780735524699

9781579107819

9781600420474

9780314196026

9781422422632

ASPEN

LEXIS

WEST

FOUND

LEXIS

FOUND

FOUND

LEXIS

WEST

WEST

ASPEN

ASPEN

WIPF

VANPB

WEST

LEXIS

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ



KWALL

KWALL

LAW 531 A

FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION OF CORP
ETC (2009 SUPP)

FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION OF CORP
ETC (CASEBOOK)

SUNKEL

COURSE MATERIALS TO BE PURCHASED AT WESEMANN HALL

LAW 652 A

BOCCHINA
MAUET
TAYLOR
LAW 652 B
BOCCHINA
MAUET
TAYLOR
LAW 652 C
BOCCHINA
MAUET
TAYLOR
LAW 652 D
BOCCHINA
MAUET

TAYLOR

LAW 653 A

BRADFORD

MCLAIN VS. BARBER

TRIAL TECHNIQUES

STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)
CALABRESE

MCLAIN VS. BARBER

TRIAL TECHNIQUES

STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)
GENSEL

MCLAIN VS. BARBER

TRIAL TECHNIQUES

STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)
RINKENBERGER

MCLAIN VS. BARBER

TRIAL TECHNIQUES

STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)

RODOVICH

TEXT TO BE PURCHASED AT WESEMANN HALL

3RD

3RD

3RD

7TH

2ND

3RD

7TH

2ND

3RD

7TH

2ND

3RD

7TH

2ND

2009

2005

1997

2007

1997

2007

1997

2007

1997

2007

9781599414607

9781587785597

9781556815409

9780735555594

9781556819957

9781556815409

9780735555594

9781556819957

9781556815409

9780735555594

9781556819957

9781556815409

9780735555594

9781556819957

FOUND

FOUND

NIFTA

ASPEN

NIFTA

NIFTA

ASPEN

NIFTA

NIFTA

ASPEN

NIFTA

NIFTA

ASPEN

NIFTA

REQ

REQ

REQ
REQ

REQ

REQ
REQ

REQ

REQ
REQ

REQ

REQ
REQ

REQ



