Valparaiso University School of Law Spring 2010 Booklist

COURSE	INSTRUCTOR					
AUTHOR	TITLE	ED	CY	ISBN	PUB	USE
LAW 150 A	BODENSTEINER					
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2009 SUPPL)	3RD	2009	9780735582347	ASPEN	REQ
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN & POLICIES	3RD	2006	9780735557871	ASPEN	REC
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	3RD	2009	9780735577176	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 150 B	LEVINSON					
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2009 SUPPL)	3RD	2009	9780735582347	ASPEN	REQ
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN & POLICIES	3RD	2006	9780735557871	ASPEN	REC
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	3RD	2009	9780735577176	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 150 C	MOSKOWITZ					
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2009 SUPPL)	3RD	2009	9780735582347	ASPEN	REQ
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN & POLICIES	3RD	2006	9780735557871	ASPEN	REC
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	3RD	2009	9780735577176	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 160 A	CALO					
DUKEMINIER	PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)	6ТН	2006	9780735557925	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 160 B	MYERS					
CRIBBET	PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)	9TH	2008	9781599412528	FOUND	REQ
LAW 160 C	WHITTON					
DUKEMINIER	PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)	6ТН	2006	9780735557925	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 170 A	ANDREWS					
DOBBS	TORTS & COMPENSATION (CONCISE)	6ТН	2009	9780314184917	WEST	REQ
LAW 170 B	BERNER					
DOBBS	TORTS & COMPENSATION (CONCISE)	6ТН	2009	9780314184917	WEST	REQ
LAW 170 C	BLOMQUIST					
BLOMQUIST	LAWYERLY VIRTUES	2008		9781600420597	VANPB	REQ
GLANNON	LAW OF TORTS: EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS	3RD	2005	9780735540248	ASPEN	REC
JOHNSON	STUDIES IN AMERICAN TORT LAW	4TH	2009	9781594606991	CACAD	REQ

LAW 180 A **BLUM** No text required MURRAY **LAW 180 B** MURRAY ADVANCED LEGAL WRITING & 2009 9781599413976 FOUND REQ ADVOCACY MURRA LEGAL RESEARCH METHODS 2009 978-1-59941-396-**FOUND** REC **LAW 180 C** NUECHTERLEIN No text required STUART **LAW 180 D** *** No text required CHING **LAW 180 E** No text required LAW 180 F KUTTY No text required PERSYN **LAW 181 A** No text required **LAW 181 B PERSYN** No text required PERSYN **LAW 181 C** No text required **PROBST** LAW 182 A SCHWARTZ EXPERT LEARNING FOR LAW 2ND 2008 9781594605451 CACAD REQ STUDENTS LAW 203 A TELMAN KLEIN BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & FINANCE 10TH 2007 FOUND REC 9781599412320 PROFESSOR PREPARED COURSE MATERIALS TO BE PURCHASED AT WESEMANN HALL VANDERCOY LAW 220 A MARTYN TRAVERSING THE ETHICAL MINEFIELD 2ND 2008 9780735569621 ASPEN REQ HURLEY LAW 235 A BURKE REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS: 4TH 2006 9780735557437 ASPEN **REQ EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS LAW 235 B MCMILLAN** LEGAL DRAFTING **BRODY** 1994 9780735516939 ASPEN REO

LAW 235 H	STOUT					
ANDERSEN	FUND OF TRUSTS & ESTATES (CASEBOOK)	3RD	2007	9781422411766	LEXIS	REQ
LAW 243 A	PERSYN					
COHEN	LEGAL RESEARCH IN A NUTSHELL	9TH	2007	9780314180070	WEST	REQ
LAW 245 A	BOLLING					
MAUET	PRETRIAL (W/CD)	7TH	2008	9780735572034	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 245 B	GODSHALK					
MAUET	PRETRIAL (W/CD)	7TH	2008	9780735572034	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 245 C	HUDSON					
MAUET	PRETRIAL (W/CD)	7TH	2008	9780735572034	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 245 D	SHERMAN					
MAUET	PRETRIAL (W/CD)	7TH	2008	9780735572034	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 245 E	WAI					
MAUET	PRETRIAL (W/CD)	7TH	2008	9780735572034	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 250 B	LIND					
WEAVER	FIRST AMENDMENT (CASEBOOK)	2ND	2008	9781422423882	LEXIS	REQ
LAW 265 A	STITH					
PRESSER	LAW & JURISPRUDENCE IN AMERICAN HISTORY (CASEBOOK)	7TH	2009	9780314187833	WEST	REQ
LAW 272 A	DOOLEY					
BONSIGNORE	BEFORE THE LAW	8TH	2006	9780618503452	ITP	REQ
LAW 280 A	BRIETZKE					
ELLICKSON	PERSPECTIVES ON PROPERTY LAW	3RD	2002	9780735528741	ASPEN	REQ
GOLDBERG	READINGS IN THE ECONOMICS OF CONTRACT LAW			9780521349208	CAMB	REQ
LAW 295 A	STITH					
HART	CONCEPT OF LAW	2ND	1994	9780198761235	OUP	REQ
LAW 301 A	CARTER					
CARTER	UNDERSTANDING CAPITAL PUNISHMENT LAW	2ND	2008	9781422423868	LEXIS	REQ
STRUNK	ELEMENTS OF STYLE (CLOTH ED)	4TH	2000	9780205313426	AB	REQ
LAW 301 B	GAFFNEY					
NOONAN	RELIGIOUS FREEDOM (BKDUE 12/09)	2ND	2010	9781599412436	WEST	REQ

LAW 301 C	MORRISSON					
СНОІ	SECURITIES REGULATION (STATUTORY SUPPL)(2009 ED)	2009		9781599416373	FOUND	REQ
СНОІ	SECURITIES REGULATIONS	2008		9780735565517	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 301 D	NUECHTERLEIN					
GREENBLATT	WILL IN THE WORLD	2004		9780393327373	NORT	REQ
SHAKESPEARE	KING LEAR: 1608 QUATRO & 1623 FOLIO TEXTS	2000		9780140714906	VP	REQ
SHAKESPEARE	MERCHANT OF VENICE (W/GOLD & WHITE COVER)(NEW REV)	1998		9780451526809	NAL	REQ
SHAKESPEARE	OTHELLO (W/GOLD & WHITE COVER)(NEW REV)	1998		9780451526854	VP	REQ
LAW 301 E	STRAUBEL					
***	No text required					
LAW 301 F	WHITTON					
***	No text required					
LAW 301 G	DEJORNA					
AREEN	HIGHER EDUCATION & THE LAW (CASEBOOK)	2009		9781599412832	FOUND	REQ
LAW 301 HA	BLOMQUIST					
GUIORA	FUND OF COUNTERTERRORISM	2008		9780735571631	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 400 A	PHILLIPS					
MUNNEKE	LAW PRACTICE MANAGEMENT (CASEBOOK)	3RD	2007	9780314162663	WEST	REQ
LAW 405 A	DEBOER					
COURSE MATERIALS TO BE	PURCHASED AT WESEMANN HALL					
LAW 407 A	WHITE					
BROOK	PAYMENT SYSTEMS: EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS	3RD	2007	9780735562424	ASPEN	REC
MANN, WARREN	COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL LAW:		2000		AODEN	DEO
	STATUTORY SUPPLEMENT (2009)		2009	978-0-7355-7939- 2	ASPEN	REQ
MANN		4TH	2009		ASPEN	REQ
MANN LAW 409 A	STATUTORY SUPPLEMENT (2009)	4TH		2		
	STATUTORY SUPPLEMENT (2009)	4TH 1997		2		
LAW 409 A	STATUTORY SUPPLEMENT (2009) PAYMENT SYSTEMS ETC (CASEBOOK)			2 9780735576476	ASPEN	REQ

CAMPFIELD	TAXATION OF ESTATES, GIFTS & TRUSTS (CASEBOOK)	23RD	2006	9780314159311	WEST	REQ
ССН	FEDERAL ESTATE & GIFT TAXES: CODE ETC (AS OF MAR 09)	2009		9780808020004	CCHIN	REQ
LAW 415 A	POTTS					
ABRAHAM	INSURANCE LAW & REGULATION (CASEBOOK)	4TH	2005	9781587788826	FOUND	REQ
LAW 420 A	TRUJILLO					
EPSTEIN	BANKRUPTCY CODE ETC (2009-2010 ED)	3RD	2009	9780314205889	WEST	REQ
WARREN	LAW OF DEBTORS & CREDITORS	6ТН	2009	9780735576261	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 421 A	HERZIG					
CHIRELSTEIN	FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION (CASEBOOK)	11TH	2009	9781599414034	FOUND	REC
DICKINSON	FEDERAL INCOME TAX: CODE ETC (09-10 ED)(W/CD)	2009		9780808021384	CCHIN	REQ
KLEIN	FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION (CASEBOOK)	15TH	2009	9780735578098	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 425 A	BROWN					
PEREA	RACE & RACES (CASEBOOK)	2ND	2007	9780314149985	WEST	REQ
LAW 427 A	HUSS					
BRYANT	ANIMAL LAW & THE COURTS			9780314190253	WESTL	REQ
LAW 429 A	WHITE					
GREENFIELD	CONSUMER TRANSACTIONS (SELECTED STATUTES ETC)	5TH	2009	9781599413686	FOUND	REQ
SPANOGLE	CONSUMER LAW (CASEBOOK)	3RD	2007	9780314161529	WEST	REQ
LAW 430 A	GIOIA					
FURROW	BIOETHICS	6ТН	2008	9780314191182	WEST	REQ
LAW 431 A	MURRAY					
***	No text required					
LAW 433 A	JORGENSEN					
KORNGOLD	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS (CASEBOOK)	5TH	2010	9781599412092	FOUND	REQ
LAW 434 A	HOLLENBECK					
CALLIES	LAND USE (CASEBOOK)	5TH	2008	9780314184504	WEST	REQ
LAW 439 A	STUART					
BEYER	WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES: EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS	4TH	2007	9780735562400	ASPEN	SUG

DUKEMINIER	WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES (CASEBOOK)	8TH	2009	9780735579965	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 441 A	MOSKOWITZ					
FOX	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	5TH	2008	9781422417140	LEXIS	REC
FUNK	ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE (CASEBOOK)	3RD	2006	9780314155177	WEST	REQ
LAW 446 A	ADAMS					
ROTHSTEIN	EMPLOYMENT LAW (CASEBOOK)	6ТН	2007	9781599411743	FOUND	REQ
LAW 450 A	TABOR					
MERGES	PATENT LAW & POLICY (CASEBOOK)	4TH	2007	9781422417645	LEXIS	REQ
LAW 465 A	CICHOWSKI					
GINSBURG	TRADEMARK & UNFAIR COMPETITION LAW ('09 SUPPL)	4TH	2010	9781599416786	FOUND	REQ
GINSBURG	TRADEMARK & UNFAIR COMPETITION LAW (CASEBOOK)	4TH	2007	9781599410487	FOUND	REQ
LAW 467 A	CARTER					
DRESSLER	UNDERSTANDING CRIMINAL PROCEDURE (V1)	4TH	2006	9780820569994	LEXIS	REQ
KAMISAR	MODERN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE (CASEBOOK)	12TH	2008	9780314189875	WEST	REQ
LAW 470 A	DOOLEY					
MARCUS	COMPLEX LITIGATION (CASEBOOK)	4TH	2004	9780314147349	WEST	REQ
LAW 471 A	LIND					
LAYCOCK	MODERN AMERICAN REMEDIES (2009 SUPPL)	3RD	2009	9780735581661	ASPEN	REQ
LAYCOCK	MODERN AMERICAN REMEDIES (CASEBOOK)	3RD	2002	9780735524699	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 478 A	GAFFNEY					
YODER	WHEN WAR IS UNJUST	1996		9781579107819	WIPF	REQ
LAW 479 A	ANDREWS					
ANDREWS	LAW & RIGHTS	2008		9781600420474	VANPB	REC
LAW 486 A	DEBOER					
FURROW	HEALTH LAW: ABRIDGED (CASEBOOK)	6ТН	2008	9780314196026	WEST	REQ
LAW 520 A	KOHLHOFF					
LEDERMAN	TAX CONTROVERSIES: PRACTICE & PROCEDURE	3RD	2009	9781422422632	LEXIS	REQ
LAW 525 A	POTTS					

KWALL	FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION OF CORP ETC (2009 SUPP)	3RD	2009	9781599414607	FOUND	REQ
KWALL	FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION OF CORPETC (CASEBOOK)	3RD	2005	9781587785597	FOUND	REQ
LAW 531 A	SUNKEL					
COURSE MATERIALS TO BE	PURCHASED AT WESEMANN HALL					
LAW 652 A	BRADFORD					
BOCCHINA	MCLAIN VS. BARBER	3RD	1997	9781556815409	NIFTA	REQ
MAUET	TRIAL TECHNIQUES	7TH	2007	9780735555594	ASPEN	REQ
TAYLOR	STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)	2ND		9781556819957	NIFTA	REQ
LAW 652 B	CALABRESE					
BOCCHINA	MCLAIN VS. BARBER	3RD	1997	9781556815409	NIFTA	REQ
MAUET	TRIAL TECHNIQUES	7TH	2007	9780735555594	ASPEN	REQ
TAYLOR	STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)	2ND		9781556819957	NIFTA	REQ
LAW 652 C	GENSEL					
BOCCHINA	MCLAIN VS. BARBER	3RD	1997	9781556815409	NIFTA	REQ
MAUET	TRIAL TECHNIQUES	7TH	2007	9780735555594	ASPEN	REQ
TAYLOR	STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)	2ND		9781556819957	NIFTA	REQ
LAW 652 D	RINKENBERGER					
BOCCHINA	MCLAIN VS. BARBER	3RD	1997	9781556815409	NIFTA	REQ
MAUET	TRIAL TECHNIQUES	7TH	2007	9780735555594	ASPEN	REQ
TAYLOR	STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)	2ND		9781556819957	NIFTA	REQ
LAW 653 A	RODOVICH					

TEXT TO BE PURCHASED AT WESEMANN HALL